 APHSPXX Specification v0.16 Mar. 2024               AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APHSPXX(-X)
Preliminary Specification v0.16
Single & Multi-Channel High Performance Sources
1 kHz to 12.75, 20, 40 and 51 GHz
  Page 1 – APHSPXX Specification v0.16 Mar. 2024                        AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
CONTENTS
Definitions ................................................................................................................................... 2

 Including connectors W x L x H = 444 x 594 x 88 mm [17.5 x 23.4 x 3.5 in], 18 kg [39.7 lbs]
  Page 17 – APHSPXX Specification v0.16 Mar. 2024                        AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Host Model No. Product  Description
APHSP APHSP12 High performance signal generator up to 12.75 GHz
APHSP APHSP20 High performance signal generator up to 20 GHz
APHSP APHSP40 High performance signal generator up to 40 GHz
APHSP APHSP50 High performance signal generator up to 51 GHz
APHSPXX-X APHSPXX-1 1-channel signal generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APHSPXX-X APHSPXX-2 2-channel signal generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APHSPXX-X APHSPXX-3 3-channel signal generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APHSPXX-X APHSPXX-4 4-channel signal generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module